



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 23708 of 1987

Suresh Chand

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

DDC

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dharmendra Kumar Tripathi, Pk Srivastava, S.C.Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Anil Kumar Rai, Praveen Chandra Mishra, V.K. Singh, Vishnu Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter 7.1.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 27, 2025
PS*